NATURE WALK DISTANCES

The return trip to Inverarnie Stores:
If you go and return by the river walk
Go by the river walk and return by the B851 road

GREEN WALK

Clockwise, going full circle on the bottom walk
(Top walk is an additional 50 metres)

RED WALK
Clockwise, going full circles from the bridge below Farr
Primary School

BLUE WALK
Up and down, add this distance on to the Red Walk
Clockwise going full circle

OMBINED WALK
Clockwise from the yellow/green arrow at the front of
Rowan Ridge:
Green>Red>Blue>Red>Green

Anti-clockwise from yellow/green arrow at the front of
Rowan Ridge to include the Yellow Walk:
Green>Red>Blue>Red>Green>Yellow>return via B851
road

PURPLE WALK

BROWN WALK

From Play Park and return
From bridge below school and return

Miles

1.12

1.00

0.93

0.57
0.88

2.20

3.00

0.24

0.31

0.41
0.51

Kilometres

2.00
1.80

1.60

1.50

0.92
1.42

3.60

4.70

0.40

0.52

0.68
0.85



