NATURE WALK DISTANCES

	Miles	Kilometres
YELLOW WALK The return trip to Inverarnie Stores: If you go and return by the river walk Go by the river walk and return by the B851 road	1.25 1.12	2.00 1.80
GREEN WALK Clockwise, going full circle on the bottom walk (Top walk is an additional 50 metres)	1.00	1.60
RED WALK Clockwise, going full circles from the bridge below Farr Primary School	0.93	1.50
BLUE WALK Up and down, add this distance on to the Red Walk Clockwise going full circle	0.57 0.88	0.92 1.42
COMBINED WALKS Clockwise from the yellow/green arrow at the front of Rowan Ridge: Green>Red>Blue>Red>Green	2.20	3.60
Anti-clockwise from yellow/green arrow at the front of Rowan Ridge to include the Yellow Walk: Green>Red>Blue>Red>Green>Yellow>return via B851 road	3.00	4.70
PURPLE WALK	0.24	0.40
BROWN WALK	0.31	0.52
ORANGE WALK From Play Park and return From bridge below school and return	0.41 0.51	0.68 0.85